Rank Competitor(s)

1
2
3

Om Dighe
Brock Andrushak
Ryan Yim

Club

South Windsor Skating Club

Kitchener - Waterloo SC

Skate LaSalle (ON)

Skate Canada

Susan Blatz

Date:

28-Jan-2023

Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

Lasalle, ON
January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023

STAR 7 Men (012)

Category Result Summary

Section SP
ON 1847 (1)
ON 1831 (2
ON 1781  (3)

Points

18.47
18.31
17.81

5:34:57PM

Maryl Dejong

Patinage Canada



